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    MALICO: The Malawi Library and Information Consortium

C/O Kamuzu College of Nursing Library
P/Bag 1, LILONGWE Malawi
Chairperson:  Mrs. G. Kadzamira; Secretary Mr. P.M. Mapulanga. Treasurer Mr. G. Nyali
Tel 265 1 757 456 (Office) E-mail malico@kcn.unima.mw  Website: http://wwww.malico.mw 


13th March, 2015
Chairperson, MALICO
Dear Sir,
INASP COUNTRY VISIT
In line with the INASP Country visit by the Executive Director Sue Corbett and Programme Officer, Emma Farrow may i request for seed money to catter for the following.
The budget is as follows:

	Items
	Unit Cost
	Total Cost

	Fuel to Blantyre and back
Allowance for the Driver for two nights @ K25, 000 per night
Allowance for MALICO Secretary

	K40, 000.00
K25, 000.00
K30, 000.00


	K40, 000.00

K50, 000.00

K30, 000.00



	Total
	
	K120, 000.00


Yours sincerely,
Patrick Mapulanga
MALICO SECRETARY
